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FOR B
IOWA ETHICS AND CAMPAIGN DISCLOSURE BOARD ORM-GBG
510 EAST 12™, SUITE 1A Gift, Bequest, or Grant information
DES MOINES, IA 50319 received by a department or
Fax: (515)281-3704 L{o"’a . accepted by the Governor on behalf
of the state
www.lowa.gov/ethics
For us:
lowa Code section 8.7 requires all gifts, bequests, and grants given to any department of the Indexed
state of lowa or received by the Govemor on behalf of the state be reported to the lowa Ethics Audited
and Campaign Disclosure Board and the Government Oversight Committes. The Board will
provide a copy of this report to the Government Oversight Committee. This form is required to be Checked Py
filed within 20 days of receipt of the gift, bequest, or grant. Computer =
L]
[
DEPARTMENT OR OFFICE RECEIVING THE GIFT, BEQUEST, OR GRANT: S
—
Govemor's Office &=
N of De| fhi
fo'g'/es. Graog artment or Office Des Moines, lowa 50319 g
Mailing Address City, State, Zip Code P
515/281-5211 roy
Area Code & Telephone No. ~N
CONTACT PERSON FOR RECIPIENT DEPARTMENT OR OFFICE:
James C, Larew
Name
Mailing Address (if different from above) City, State, Zip (if different from above)
james.larew@iowa.gov
Email Address Area Code & Telephone Number (if different from above)
DONOR OF GIFT, BEQUEST, OR GRANT:
Various Donors-See Attached List
Name
See Attached
Mailing Address City, State, Zip Code See Attached $1,560.00
See Attached Date of Gift, Bequest, or Grant Amount/Value*
Area Code & Telephone Number
“value is defined as “fair market value” of item as determined by
See Attached recelving department or office. If no value mark “0.00".
Email Address (optional)
Provide a description of the gift, bequest, or grant and purpose thereof:
The Iowa Department of Public Safety received five monetary gifts from various vendors participating in the All
Participants Conference for [IOWA System users, this gift is is to assist in the cost of holding the conference.
Criteria to use this form:
Receipt of any gift, bequest, or grant that is received by any department of the state or received by the Governor on behalf of the state.

Statement of Affirmation:

1, James C. Larew 2 affim that the gift, bequest, or grant reported above is accurate. | further affirm that the information conceming the
donor and assessme j et value (if applicable) is correct and true to the best of my knowledge.

July 14, 2010

Date




Donor Company

Contact Name

Mailing address

Amount

Date of Check |Date Accepted

Commsys, Inc.

Peak Performance Solutions
Shield Technology Corporation
Datamaxx Capital Holdings, Inc.
Computer Projects of lllinois, Inc.

David Finchum
John Yearty
Daryl Douglas
Stephani Miller
Larry Grund

33 W. First Street

3015 N. Shannon Lakes Dr.

14439 Milltown Road
2001 Drayton Drive
475 Quadrangle, Suite A

Tallahassee
Lovettsville

Tallahassee
Bolingbrook

45402 865/ 388-2714
32309 850/ 702-0170
20180 800/ 476-5264
32311 850/ 558-8510
60440 630/ 754-8820

$300.00
$300.00
$320.00
$320.00
$320.00

5/19/2010
§/17/2010
6/18/2010
5/14/2010
5/21/2010

7/14/2010
711412010
7/14/2010
7/14/2010
711412010
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